
1 73 Berben Peter & Van marcke Pascal H+90 18 03:03 03:16 03:04 03:18 03:05 03:17 03:07 03:19 03:09 03:22 03:09 03:22 03:09 03:25 03:09 03:25 03:10 03:23 58:02 18611
2 54 Fudvoye Thibaut & Beckers Alexandre H-70 18 03:06 03:19 03:07 03:22 03:07 03:20 03:09 03:19 03:13 03:19 03:13 03:19 03:09 03:18 03:08 03:20 03:06 03:17 58:03 18608
3 16 Barthelemy Geldof & Jelle Janse H+70 18 03:05 03:12 03:10 03:12 03:14 03:13 03:14 03:16 03:17 03:17 03:18 03:20 03:17 03:18 03:15 03:18 03:17 03:18 58:23 18501
4 59 Hermans Stephane & Malte Fransen H+70 18 03:03 03:15 03:13 03:25 03:17 03:31 03:16 03:32 03:20 03:30 03:19 03:24 03:20 03:24 03:19 03:24 03:21 03:10 59:54 18032
5 1 Andries Aerts & Willem De Roover H+70 17 03:18 03:23 03:21 03:22 03:23 03:23 03:25 03:28 03:25 03:28 03:23 03:33 03:25 03:29 03:26 03:27 03:24 57:56 17611
6 51 Crauwels Louis & Hensenne Tim H-70 17 03:21 03:17 03:22 03:26 03:22 03:31 03:27 03:33 03:25 03:40 03:28 03:30 03:28 03:32 03:22 03:32 03:19 58:28 17449
7 35 Haesen Sander & Haesen Jasper H-70 17 03:04 03:13 03:32 03:33 03:32 03:31 03:29 03:27 03:27 03:28 03:26 03:30 03:31 03:35 03:27 03:31 03:25 58:32 17430
8 69 Beusen Kevin & Beusen Brent H-70 17 03:21 03:19 03:34 03:23 03:45 03:22 03:43 03:19 03:46 03:21 03:44 03:21 03:41 03:23 03:45 03:22 03:34 59:37 17113
9 14 Frison Aaron & Mottard Romain jeugd 16 03:23 03:28 03:31 03:35 03:34 03:37 03:36 03:38 03:37 03:39 03:36 03:42 03:42 03:40 03:39 03:36 57:24 16725
10 32 Kébron Quentin & Kébron Emilie G-70 16 02:56 04:00 03:06 04:08 03:06 04:09 03:03 04:12 03:01 04:12 03:03 04:14 03:01 04:03 03:07 04:14 57:29 16705
11 33 Sonck Ruth & Theys Kevin G+70 16 03:15 03:46 03:20 03:48 03:20 03:49 03:23 03:49 03:25 03:50 03:24 03:53 03:27 03:53 03:27 03:50 57:32 16688
12 13 Mélissa Benoumeur & Yannick Decupère G+70 16 03:35 03:45 03:33 03:44 03:33 03:48 03:39 03:49 03:39 03:49 03:39 03:50 03:38 03:47 03:33 03:47 58:59 16280
13 62 Liefsoons Tim & Kimpen Stefan H+70 16 03:34 03:44 03:35 03:41 03:34 03:45 03:41 03:42 03:43 03:46 03:42 03:50 03:43 03:47 03:38 03:42 58:59 16278
14 56 Raskin Lode & Wolfs Michel H+90 15 03:50 03:41 03:53 03:40 03:52 03:37 03:52 03:40 03:54 03:42 03:54 03:40 03:53 03:42 03:51 56:34 15911
15 63 Pasquasy Eric & Nizet Jonathan H+70 15 03:47 03:37 03:49 03:40 03:52 03:37 03:56 03:38 03:56 03:38 03:58 03:40 03:59 03:39 03:59 56:37 15900
16 28 Maes Laurent & Barthelemy Magali G+70 15 03:15 04:11 03:18 04:19 03:16 04:21 03:18 04:25 03:17 04:28 03:19 04:29 03:19 04:27 03:17 56:50 15838
17 27 Mingneau Christelle & Van der meersch, Michel G+90 15 03:46 03:36 03:58 03:41 03:58 03:42 03:59 03:43 04:02 03:41 04:00 03:43 03:58 03:43 03:59 57:22 15690
18 68 Vandermaesen Ivo & Steenput Joris H+110 15 03:44 03:45 03:49 03:46 03:50 03:45 03:53 03:47 03:53 03:49 03:54 03:48 04:00 03:53 03:58 57:28 15663
19 64 Jean Tempels & Kippers Hilde G+90 15 03:46 03:47 03:49 03:55 03:54 03:53 03:53 03:48 03:53 03:56 03:48 03:55 03:48 03:50 03:46 57:33 15642
20 72 Croughs An & Wiertz David G+70 15 03:38 04:07 03:40 04:06 03:35 04:12 03:35 04:13 03:33 04:15 03:39 04:17 03:35 04:16 03:34 58:08 15484
21 21 Vangrieken Koen & Foriers Thomas H+70 15 03:21 03:49 03:30 04:02 03:28 04:14 03:25 04:12 03:28 04:13 03:27 04:17 03:37 04:51 04:32 58:19 15436
22 42 Van Stiphout Tom & Schepmans Robbe H-70 15 03:41 03:49 03:47 03:51 03:57 03:53 03:57 03:58 04:02 04:03 04:02 03:58 03:56 04:03 04:00 58:52 15291
23 49 Modaert Dimitry & Modaert Robin H-70 15 03:42 04:03 03:51 04:06 03:54 04:06 03:52 04:07 03:55 04:06 03:55 04:13 03:53 04:10 03:52 59:38 15093
24 18 Neven Ronny & Nys Patrick H+110 15 03:38 04:21 03:54 04:35 03:47 04:09 03:44 04:14 03:44 04:14 03:46 04:11 03:46 04:03 03:41 59:41 15084
25 77 Fernandez Angel & Leroy Fabienne G+90 14 03:53 04:03 03:56 04:06 04:02 04:04 04:01 04:05 04:02 04:05 04:01 04:04 04:02 04:06 56:25 14891
26 24 Angelo Di Vito & Marc Wolters H+70 14 03:41 03:56 03:51 04:05 03:54 04:11 03:54 04:22 03:55 04:22 03:57 04:21 03:58 04:10 56:31 14865
27 46 Vanneste Liesbeth & van Geel Julie D-70 14 03:54 04:13 03:49 04:19 03:53 04:16 03:55 04:16 03:55 04:21 03:54 04:22 03:56 04:20 57:17 14668
28 57 Lenaerts Gert & Vanclee Gert H+90 14 04:10 04:13 04:07 04:03 04:05 04:14 04:03 04:16 04:05 04:22 04:04 04:25 04:02 04:09 58:13 14431
29 2 Stijnen David & Sobkowiak Martine G+90 14 03:49 04:27 03:54 04:29 03:56 04:30 03:55 04:33 03:54 04:29 03:51 04:30 03:51 04:29 58:29 14365
30 47 Terrade Clarisse & Renard Clément G-70 14 03:07 04:25 03:38 04:44 04:04 04:50 03:31 04:44 03:43 04:51 03:52 04:50 03:35 04:50 58:38 14328
31 66 Motte Camille & Houart Patrick G+110 14 04:00 04:05 04:13 04:09 04:20 04:08 04:24 04:07 04:24 04:05 04:22 04:07 04:19 04:05 58:42 14311
32 12 Claes Catherine & Humblet Christelle D+70 14 04:01 04:09 04:03 04:19 04:08 04:24 04:03 04:22 04:07 04:23 04:07 04:24 04:11 04:24 58:59 14243
33 17 Maes Bart & Mertens Hugo H+110 14 04:04 04:41 04:02 04:32 04:02 04:24 04:03 04:16 04:06 04:16 04:07 04:21 04:09 04:11 59:08 14207
34 58 Valérie Lannoy & Perrin Amélie D+70 14 03:56 04:17 04:08 04:22 04:07 04:24 04:06 04:23 04:03 04:26 04:08 04:27 04:08 04:21 59:10 14197
35 48 Legros Pascal & Brison Kathy G+90 14 04:15 04:17 04:09 04:21 04:08 04:26 04:09 04:24 04:10 04:27 04:08 04:28 04:11 04:25 59:52 14032
36 22 Neven Rudi & Phillppaerts Greta G+110 13 04:04 04:48 03:45 04:40 03:53 04:40 03:52 04:40 03:49 04:46 03:55 04:51 04:04 55:41 14008
37 19 Permentier Gilbert & Loix Johnny H+110 13 03:58 04:20 04:04 04:21 04:05 04:33 04:08 04:39 04:13 04:40 04:14 04:39 04:11 55:58 13939
38 78 Dewaelheyns Gregory & Dechanet Claudy H+110 13 03:57 04:51 03:56 04:50 04:03 04:52 04:03 04:51 04:03 04:50 04:08 04:51 04:08 57:16 13623
39 25 Broos Bruno & Geyskens mark H+110 13 04:23 04:16 04:21 04:20 04:24 04:25 04:26 04:26 04:26 04:28 04:31 04:27 04:35 57:22 13601
40 15 Govaerts Kris & Van Zand Maja G+110 13 04:21 04:30 04:14 04:35 04:11 04:39 04:12 04:42 04:14 04:36 04:17 04:45 04:21 57:32 13560
41 67 Oger Sylvain & Oger Emilie G-70 13 03:52 04:31 04:06 04:48 04:06 04:59 04:07 04:51 04:06 05:06 04:08 04:58 04:10 57:42 13519
42 31 Bilo Tom & Ciamara Fabien H+90 13 04:13 04:22 04:17 04:31 04:25 04:37 04:24 04:28 04:33 04:33 04:35 04:37 04:34 58:02 13443
43 4 Parroni Lori & Uitdebroeks Romain G+110 13 04:15 04:36 04:10 04:38 04:13 04:39 04:12 04:43 04:18 04:50 04:32 04:56 04:38 58:34 13320
44 38 Linda Frankenne & Liesbet Keimes D+90 13 04:23 04:27 04:17 04:32 04:25 04:42 04:31 04:35 04:34 04:50 04:32 05:00 04:28 59:10 13185
45 3 Lessire Marie & Hamaite Jules G-70 13 04:25 04:28 04:36 04:30 04:40 04:32 04:45 04:34 04:47 04:42 04:47 04:45 04:34 59:57 13013
46 44 Kusters Coraline & Ruytinx Christophe G-70 12 04:33 05:07 04:07 05:10 04:08 05:19 04:04 05:20 04:03 05:24 04:01 05:07 56:18 12789
47 53 Smolders Mario & Meekers Stefan H+90 12 04:50 04:32 04:44 04:41 04:43 04:41 04:46 04:42 04:46 04:39 04:52 04:43 56:35 12727
48 9 Van Rosendaal Edith & Bervoets Ronny G+90 12 04:24 04:45 04:29 04:50 04:34 04:55 04:40 04:55 04:41 05:01 04:39 04:52 56:41 12704
49 23 Di Vito Domenico & Di Almeida Carlos H+110 12 04:37 05:21 04:32 04:37 04:38 05:17 04:35 06:43 04:58 03:17 04:54 04:00 57:24 12546
50 34 Cortleven Willy & Immerix Jean-Pierre H+110 12 04:48 04:57 04:44 04:49 04:49 04:53 04:51 04:53 04:51 04:55 04:45 04:53 58:04 12403
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51 52 Moons Lydia & Debontridder Nancy D+90 12 04:22 05:14 04:26 05:19 04:30 05:22 04:29 05:23 04:34 05:23 04:29 05:22 58:48 12246
52 45 Kestens Sylvia & Reynaerts Marleen D+110 12 04:58 04:59 04:56 04:55 04:53 04:51 04:48 04:54 04:57 04:57 04:52 04:53 58:49 12243
53 8 Ver Eecken Rudi & Ruymen Michel H+110 12 04:38 05:23 04:30 05:17 04:34 05:18 04:31 05:21 04:34 05:19 04:28 05:14 59:01 12203
54 79 Ceunen Goedele & Coenen Jo G+90 12 04:32 05:22 04:29 05:26 04:31 05:19 04:30 05:37 04:31 05:32 04:36 05:27 59:45 12050
55 55 Aidans Laurent & Ernst Bert H+90 11 04:30 05:09 04:24 05:27 04:39 05:40 04:39 05:49 04:42 05:48 04:40 55:23 11918
56 29 Rob Van Acker & Helga Ceunen G+110 11 04:31 05:45 04:48 05:38 04:45 05:37 04:43 05:43 04:39 05:53 04:38 56:35 11664
57 76 Smets Linda & Bauduin Ianthe D+70 11 05:51 04:40 05:41 04:34 05:47 04:26 05:51 04:25 05:50 04:21 05:45 57:05 11562
58 41 Bolanger Keano & Van Doorn Nando jeugd 11 04:27 03:48 05:11 04:09 05:33 04:07 06:50 04:01 08:55 03:49 07:04 57:47 11422
59 43 Demeur Liz & Rener Stephanie D-70 11 05:24 05:16 05:05 05:29 04:56 05:43 05:01 05:43 05:05 06:00 04:56 58:33 11275
60 11 Mertens Florien & Mertens Art jeugd 11 06:02 04:47 05:31 05:10 05:41 05:05 05:44 05:29 05:42 04:08 05:38 58:51 11216
61 5 Beirinckx Peter & Vandenborne Roland H+110 11 05:12 05:11 05:10 05:22 05:17 05:29 05:18 05:59 05:16 05:50 05:15 59:14 11143
62 30 Bergé Lennie & Verachtert cliff G+70 11 05:23 05:16 05:07 05:23 05:15 05:29 05:24 05:34 05:29 05:39 05:22 59:16 11139
63 10 Janse Sien & Janse Luc G+110 11 06:02 04:50 05:27 05:12 05:38 05:05 05:44 05:28 05:43 05:18 05:33 59:57 11012
64 70 Houben Nora & Hubrechts Elke D+90 10 05:22 05:08 05:25 05:17 05:27 05:28 05:31 05:29 05:32 05:29 54:03 11103
65 36 Gijsenberg Anke & Dubois Pierrot G+90 10 05:17 05:55 04:57 06:08 04:59 06:20 05:04 06:08 05:05 06:10 55:59 10718
66 39 Van Erdewijk Sara & Beciri Asmet G-70 10 08:32 04:42 06:29 04:45 03:40 04:43 06:32 04:51 07:46 04:53 56:49 10562
67 26 Pittomvils Marie-Anne & Lelièvre Vanessa D+90 9 06:36 05:57 06:29 06:03 06:32 06:23 06:36 06:28 06:34 57:34 9383
68 71 Olivier Pierre & Renard Patrick H+110 8 06:09 06:11 07:32 06:12 07:28 06:49 07:07 07:06 54:30 8809
69 37 Adriën Simone & G+110 7 05:33 11:47 05:59 06:07 12:29 06:25 06:57 55:14 7605
70 65 Lysanne van Reeth & Natasha Masiello D-70 7 07:24 07:16 06:49 08:49 09:09 08:10 09:42 57:16 7334
71 40 Stoops Melissa & Schraepen Laura D-70 7 08:51 07:08 07:48 05:41 08:23 09:26 10:03 57:18 7332
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D-70
1 46 Vanneste Liesbeth & van Geel Julie 14 03:49 04:06 14668
2 43 Demeur Liz & Rener Stephanie 11 04:56 05:20 11275
3 65 Lysanne van Reeth & Natasha Masiello 7 06:49 08:11 7334

D+110
1 45 Kestens Sylvia & Reynaerts Marleen 12 04:48 04:55 12243

D+70
1 12 Claes Catherine & Humblet Christelle 14 04:01 04:13 14243
2 58 Valérie Lannoy & Perrin Amélie 14 03:56 04:14 14197
3 76 Smets Linda & Bauduin Ianthe 11 04:21 05:12 11562

D+90
1 38 Linda Frankenne & Liesbet Keimes 13 04:17 04:34 13185
2 52 Moons Lydia & Debontridder Nancy 12 04:22 04:54 12246
3 70 Houben Nora & Hubrechts Elke 10 05:08 05:25 11103

G-70
1 32 Kébron Quentin & Kébron Emilie 16 02:56 03:36 16705
2 47 Terrade Clarisse & Renard Clément 14 03:07 04:12 14328
3 67 Oger Sylvain & Oger Emilie 13 03:52 04:27 13519

G+110
1 66 Motte Camille & Houart Patrick 14 04:00 04:12 14311
2 22 Neven Rudi & Phillppaerts Greta 13 03:45 04:17 14008
3 15 Govaerts Kris & Van Zand Maja 13 04:11 04:26 13560

G+70
1 33 Sonck Ruth & Theys Kevin 16 03:15 03:36 16688
2 13 Mélissa Benoumeur & Yannick Decupère 16 03:33 03:42 16280
3 28 Maes Laurent & Barthelemy Magali 15 03:15 03:48 15838

G+90
1 27 Mingneau Christelle & Van der meersch, Michel 15 03:36 03:50 15690
2 64 Jean Tempels & Kippers Hilde 15 03:46 03:51 15642
3 77 Fernandez Angel & Leroy Fabienne 14 03:53 04:02 14891

H-70
1 54 Fudvoye Thibaut & Beckers Alexandre 18 03:06 03:14 18608
2 51 Crauwels Louis & Hensenne Tim 17 03:17 03:27 17449
3 35 Haesen Sander & Haesen Jasper 17 03:04 03:27 17430

H+110
1 68 Vandermaesen Ivo & Steenput Joris 15 03:44 03:50 15663
2 18 Neven Ronny & Nys Patrick 15 03:38 03:59 15084
3 17 Maes Bart & Mertens Hugo 14 04:02 04:14 14207
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H+70
1 16 Barthelemy Geldof & Jelle Janse 18 03:05 03:15 18501
2 59 Hermans Stephane & Malte Fransen 18 03:03 03:20 18032
3 1 Andries Aerts & Willem De Roover 17 03:18 03:25 17611

H+90
1 73 Berben Peter & Van marcke Pascal 18 03:03 03:14 18611
2 56 Raskin Lode & Wolfs Michel 15 03:37 03:47 15911
3 57 Lenaerts Gert & Vanclee Gert 14 04:02 04:10 14431

jeugd
1 14 Frison Aaron & Mottard Romain 16 03:23 03:36 16725
2 41 Bolanger Keano & Van Doorn Nando 11 03:48 05:16 11422
3 11 Mertens Florien & Mertens Art 11 04:08 05:21 11216
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